
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Kingham - (538646) - Millfield - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.60 623 H 09/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Millfield 1

23.70 615 F 20/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Bath Uni WP 2

24.12 583 F 30/10/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 2

24.31 570 F 28/02/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield Millfield 2

24.67 545 H 28/02/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield  2

25.79 477 H 07/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Millfield 2

25.96 468 F 17/11/13 Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet Millfield Millfield 2

26.21 455 H 09/03/13 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

27.46 395  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Millfield 2

27.82 380 F 10/03/12 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

28.60 350 H 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Millfield 2

28.62 349  18/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Millfield 2

29.08 333 H 10/07/11 South West Region Sprint Competition Gloucester Millfield 3

29.32 325  12/03/11 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

30.85 279  10/04/10 Bournemouth Dolphins Meet Bournemouth Millfield 2

31.43 263  20/02/10 Dorset County Champs Bournemouth Millfield 2

31.55 260  18/10/09 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Millfield 2

31.73 256  20/12/09 Bournemouth Dolphins Open Bournemouth Millfield 2

31.77 255 H 28/06/09 ASASWR Sprint Competition Gloucester Millfield 3

32.25 244  11/04/09 Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt Bournemouth Millfield 2

32.55 237  08/02/09 Dorset County Champs Bournemouth Millfield 2

33.36 220  19/10/08 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Millfield 2

35.09 189 H 06/04/08 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Millfield 3

35.12 189  12/04/08 Bournemouth Dolphins 18th Bournemouth Millfield 2

35.56 182  15/03/08 Dorset County Champs Bournemouth Millfield 2

37.81 151 H 01/12/07 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Millfield 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.70 615 F 20/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Bath Uni WP 2

23.60 623 H 09/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Millfield 1

24.12 583 F 30/10/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 2

24.31 570 F 28/02/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield Millfield 2

24.67 545 H 28/02/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield  2

25.79 477 H 07/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Millfield 2

25.96 468 F 17/11/13 Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet Millfield Millfield 2

26.21 455 H 09/03/13 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

27.46 395  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Millfield 2

27.82 380 F 10/03/12 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

28.62 349  18/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Millfield 2

28.60 350 H 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Millfield 2

29.08 333 H 10/07/11 South West Region Sprint Competition Gloucester Millfield 3

29.32 325  12/03/11 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

30.85 279  10/04/10 Bournemouth Dolphins Meet Bournemouth Millfield 2

31.43 263  20/02/10 Dorset County Champs Bournemouth Millfield 2

31.73 256  20/12/09 Bournemouth Dolphins Open Bournemouth Millfield 2

31.55 260  18/10/09 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Millfield 2

31.77 255 H 28/06/09 ASASWR Sprint Competition Gloucester Millfield 3

32.25 244  11/04/09 Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt Bournemouth Millfield 2

32.55 237  08/02/09 Dorset County Champs Bournemouth Millfield 2

33.36 220  19/10/08 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Millfield 2

35.12 189  12/04/08 Bournemouth Dolphins 18th Bournemouth Millfield 2

35.09 189 H 06/04/08 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Millfield 3

35.56 182  15/03/08 Dorset County Champs Bournemouth Millfield 2

37.81 151 H 01/12/07 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Millfield 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


